Features
Batch process design, excellent power dissipation offers•
better reverse leakage current and thermal resistance
Low profile surface mounted application in order to•
optimize board space
• Tiny plastic SMD package
Low power loss, high efficiency•
High current capability, l• ow forward voltage drop

FIG.2-TYPICAL FORWARD
CHARACTERISTICS
20V ~ 40V
50V ~ 60V
80V ~ 100V
150V~200V
Document ID      Issued Date        Revised Date      Revision       Page.
AS-121620         2008/02/10        2011/09/27              E                   3
Pinning information
1 221
Pin1    cathode
Pin2    anode
Pin                                    Simplified outline                            Symbol
Marking
Type number             Marking code
AS220-M                          22
AS230-M                          23
AS240-M                          24
AS250-M                          25
AS260-M                          26
AS280-M                          28
AS2100-M                        20
AS2150-M                        215
AS2200-M                        220
Suggested solder pad layout
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
A
C